
Please print this page, complete the information, and mail with check payable to 
”Shivabalayogi Seva Foundation” or “SSF” 

to 
SHIVABALAYOGI SEVA FOUNDATION 

P.O. BOX 64634, TUCSON, AZ 85728  U.S.A. 

MAIL ORDER FORM 
 

Price with shipping & handling  
ITEM delivery in 

USA 
delivery in 

Canada 
delivery 
outside 

USA 

 
 
 

quantity ordered 

 
 
 

total cost 

Book — Divine Play, 
the Silent Teaching of Shiva 
Bala Yogi 
$16.00 

 
$20.00 ea. 

 
$25.00 ea. 

 
$32.00 ea. 

 
____ @ $________ ea 

 
$___________ 

Book — Swamiji's Treasure, 
God Realization & Experiences 
of Shivabalayogi 
$42.00 

 
$47.00 ea. 

 
$60.00 ea. 

 
$74.00 ea. 

 
____ @ $________ ea 

 
$___________ 

Book — Tapas Shakti 
$16.00 

 
$20.00 ea. 

 
$25.00 ea. 

 
$32.00 ea. 

 
____ @ $________ ea 

 
$___________ 

DVD — Divine Play   $12.00 $15.00 ea. ____ @ $15.00 ea $____________ 

DVD — Seven Short Videos   
$12.00 

$15.00 ea. ____ @ $15.00 ea $____________ 

DVD — The Shivabalayogi Movie 
Collection   $12.00 

$15.00 ea. ____ @ $15.00 ea $____________ 

DVD — Dedication of the Three 
Forms — $12.00 

$15.00 ea. ____ @ $15.00 ea $____________ 

DVD — Italishwara, Lord of Italy   
$12.00 

$15.00 ea. ____ @ $15.00 ea $____________ 

DVD — Jesus Yogis & Spiritual 
Leaders   $12.00 

$15.00 ea. ____ @ $15.00 ea $____________ 

DVD — Shiva Weds Parvati   
$12.00 

$15.00 ea. ____ @ $15.00 ea $____________ 

DVD — Interview with 
Shivabalayogi, Bangalore 1994 
 $12.00 

$15.00 ea. ____ @ $15.00 ea $____________ 

DVD — Shivabalayogi in Sri 
Lanka, 1981   $12.00 

$15.00 ea. ____ @ $15.00 ea $____________ 

DVD — Shivabalayogi at the 
Anantapur Ashram, 1982   $12.00 

$15.00 ea. ____ @ $15.00 ea $____________ 

DVD — Picnic at Cauvery River   
$12.00 

$15.00 ea. ____ @ $15.00 ea $____________ 

TOTAL COST $____________ 
  

Ship To   Name: ___________________________________________ 

  Mailing 
Address: 

__________________________________________ 

__________________________________________ 

__________________________________________ 

__________________________________________ 

Please print legibly 


