Please print this page, complete the information, and mail with check payable to "Shivabalayogi Seva Foundation" or "SSF" to SHIVABALAYOGI SEVA FOUNDATION P.O. BOX 64634, TUCSON, AZ 85728 U.S.A.

## **MAIL ORDER FORM**

	Price with shipping & handling				
ITEM	delivery in USA	delivery in Canada	delivery outside USA	quantity ordered	total cost
Book — <b>Divine Play,</b> the Silent Teaching of Shiva Bala Yogi \$16.00	\$20.00 ea.	\$25.00 ea.	\$32.00 ea.	@\$e	ea \$
Book — Swamiji's Treasure, God Realization & Experiences of Shivabalayogi \$42.00	\$47.00 ea.	\$60.00 ea.	\$74.00 ea.	@ \$e	ea \$
Book — <i>Tapas Shakti</i> \$16.00	\$20.00 ea.	\$25.00 ea.	\$32.00 ea.	@\$e	ea \$
DVD — Divine Play \$12.00	\$15.00 ea.			@ \$15.00 e	ea \$
DVD — Seven Short Videos \$12.00	\$15.00 ea.			@ \$15.00 e	ea \$
DVD — The Shivabalayogi Movie Collection \$12.00	\$15.00 ea.			@ \$15.00 e	ea \$
DVD — Dedication of the Three Forms — \$12.00	\$15.00 ea.			@ \$15.00 e	ea \$
DVD — Italishwara, Lord of Italy \$12.00	\$15.00 ea.			@ \$15.00 e	ea \$
DVD — Jesus Yogis & Spiritual Leaders \$12.00	\$15.00 ea.			@ \$15.00 e	ea \$
DVD — Shiva Weds Parvati \$12.00	\$15.00 ea.			@ \$15.00 e	ea \$
DVD — Interview with Shivabalayogi, Bangalore 1994 \$12.00	\$15.00 ea.			@ \$15.00 e	ea \$
DVD — Shivabalayogi in Sri Lanka, 1981 \$12.00	\$15.00 ea.			@ \$15.00 e	ea \$
DVD — Shivabalayogi at the Anantapur Ashram, 1982 \$12.00	\$15.00 ea.			@ \$15.00 e	ea \$
DVD — Picnic at Cauvery River \$12.00	\$15.00 ea.			@ \$15.00 e	ea \$
				TOTAL COST	\$

Ship To	Name:	
	Mailing	
	Address:	
		Please print legibly